
Dayboro Uniting Church 
CHURCH COUNCIL AND  CHURCH CONTACTS 

www.dayborouca.com.au 
Minister: Pastor Danny Nugent, 0438 542 703.  dannynugent7@bigpond.com 
Church Council Secretary: Ann Turner.  dayborounitingchurch@gmail.com 
 
Church Councillors: Jenny Brown, Graeme Coulson, Don Gemmell, Maria Hansen, Carolyn  
Nugent, Fiona Patterson, Ann Turner, Bill Turner.    Elder in Association: Jan Page. 
Our Church Commitments are: 
 Pastoral Care and Fostering Spiritual Growth.  The overseeing Church Councillors are:  

Don Gemmell, (Council Chair), Bill Turner, (Music). 
For:  The Church Development Committee, contact Paul Inglis.  

Love our Neighbours in the Congregation.  The overseeing Church Councillors are:  
Carolyn Nugent, Fiona Patterson.  (Children’s Ministry).   

For:  Bible Study. Contact Pastor Danny.  
Prayer Net. Contact Paul Inglis.  
Home Group. Contact Ian Ogston.  
Newsletter. Contact Maria Hansen.  
Sunday Space. Contact Lorraine Perry.  
PULSE youth group. Contact Carolyn Nugent.   
Mainly Music. Contact Paul Inglis.   

Love our Neighbours in the Community.  The overseeing Church Councillors are: 
Ann Turner, Maria Hansen –0438897279 m_m_m_2@hotmail.com 

For: Conversation Club. Contact Ann Turner. (Our weekly day-program for seniors 
which is managed by Dayboro Uniting Church, Wesley Mission and the 
Dayboro Lions Club) 

Combined Churches emergency pantry.  
Chaplaincy at Dayboro State School.  
Card Sharps, which supports Casa Segura orphanage in Bolivia.  Contact 
Norma Butler  

Managing Church Business.  The overseeing Church Councillors are: 
Jenny Brown.  (Treasurer).  Graeme Coulson. (Building and Property Services,       
including Workplace Health and Safety).  Assisting Graeme is Mark Hansen. 

 

To give electronically:  

BSB 654-019 

Account: 316897 (if transferring from ECU) 

100046043 (if transferring from another bank)  Reference: Offering 

@dayborouniting 

Dayboro Uniting Church 
Welcome to Worship 

4th June 2017 
How did our little town fit in so many people! 

 

DAYBORO CELEBRATES 150 YEARS 1867—2017 

We are a warm & welcoming church who 
LOVE Jesus, LOVE each other and 

LOVE Dayboro District 
 

Dayboro Uniting Church 
8.30am 

 
Mt Mee Community Church 

4pm 
 

Welcome back Robyn and Paul 
 



MINISTRY AT DAYBORO UNITING CHURCH  

 

 

 

 

Lectionary readings  

4th June John 15: 1-10 

11th June Genesis 1: 1-2: 4a, Psalms 8, 2 Corinthians 13: 1-13, Matthew 28: 16-20 

Welcomers: 

4th June Jeanette Gregory     11th June  Jan Page       

18th June Don & Lois Gemmell   25th June Mark and Maria Hansen 

                            Dayboro Uniting Church 
 
Tuesday 9.30am  mainly music    
       
Tuesday 7.30pm  Bible Study   
  
Thursday 1pm   Card Sharps   
 
Thursday 7.30pm  Band Practice See Ian       Tempo 
 
Friday   10am   Conversation Club   
   
Sunday 8.45am  Sunday Space   
 
Sunday 5pm   PULSE   
 
 
DUC Cleaning:   

W/E 10th June Liz, W/E 17th June Fiona/Annie, W/E 24th June Mike   

DATE MESSAGE Lectionary Reading Intercessions 

4th June Heather Lye Annie Vosper Shirley Coulsen 

11th June Dan Nugent Ann Turner Bill Turner 

18th June Dan Nugent Don Gemmell Paul Inglis 

25thJune Dan Nugent Robyn Inglis Carolyn Nugent 

DUC JAZZY JAM SESSION is Sunday 11th June 1pm—4pm.  Please see   
Annalie for details 
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MEDIEVAL BANQUET FOR CHAPLAINCY  
OCT 14TH AT DAYBORO SHOW GROUNDS 
KNIGHTS DOING COMBAT, MORRIS DANCERS , MINSTRELS, FIRE TWIRLERS , A GIANT 
DRAGON AND JUMPING CASTLE FOR THE KIDS - AND MUCH MORE TO COME ! 

  2017 2016 2015 2014 

  Totals    

Profit Figures for Dayboro Day Festival Sunday 28th May 2017 

CAFÉ 
Less float 
Less expenses 

1583.40 
240.00 

- 

 
 

1343.40 

 
 

1720.00 

 
 

1484.00 

 
 

1383.00 

Book Stall 
Less float 
Less expenses 

874.00 
200.00 
33.33 

 
 

640.67 

 
 

738.00 

 
 

1036.00 

 
 

386.00 

Street Stall 
Less float 
Less expenses 

1764.55 
240.00 
76.00 

 
 

1448.55 

 
 

2400.00 

 
 

2103.00 

 
 

1309.00 

Bric a Brac 
Less float 
Less expenses 

1032.90 
220.00 
46.67 

 
 

766.23 

 
 

1379.00 

 
 

967.00 

 
 

923.00 

Reserve/Sundry 
Less reserve float 
Less expenses 

- 
- 
- 

 
 

- 

   
 

- 

TOTAL  $4198.85 $6237.00 $5590.65 $4001.70 

Regardless of the profit being less than last year, I think the day was a huge success.  We 
were able to share this special bond we have with others and that is what really matters.   
Well done everyone, we did good! 


