Dayboro Uniting Church CHURCH COUNCIL AND CHURCH CONTACTS

www.dayborouca.com.au

Minister: Pastor Danny Nugent, 0438 542 703. <u>dannynugent7@bigpond.com</u> Church Council Secretary: Ann Turner. <u>dayborounitingchurch@gmail.com</u>

Church Councillors: Jenny Brown, Graeme Coulson, Don Gemmell, Maria Hansen, Carolyn Nugent, Fiona Patterson, Ann Turner, Bill Turner. Elder in Association: Jan Page.

Our Church Commitments are:

<u>Pastoral Care and Fostering Spiritual Growth.</u> The overseeing Church Councillors are: Don Gemmell, (Council Chair), Bill Turner, (Music).

For: The Church Development Committee, contact Paul Inglis.

Love our Neighbours in the Congregation. The overseeing Church Councillors are:

Carolyn Nugent, Fiona Patterson. (Children's Ministry).

- For: Bible Study. Contact Pastor Danny.
 - Prayer Net. Contact Paul Inglis.
 - Home Group. Contact Ian Ogston.
 - Newsletter. Contact Maria Hansen.
 - Sunday Space. Contact Lorraine Perry.
 - PULSE youth group. Contact Carolyn Nugent.
 - Mainly Music. Contact Paul Inglis.

Love our Neighbours in the Community. The overseeing Church Councillors are:

Ann Turner, Maria Hansen –0438897279 m_m_m_2@hotmail.com

- For: Conversation Club. Contact Ann Turner. (Our weekly day-program for seniors which is managed by Dayboro Uniting Church, Wesley Mission and the Dayboro Lions Club)
 - Combined Churches emergency pantry.
 - Chaplaincy at Dayboro State School.
 - Card Sharps, which supports Casa Segura orphanage in Bolivia. Contact Norma Butler

Managing Church Business. The overseeing Church Councillors are:

Jenny Brown. (Treasurer). **Graeme Coulson**. (Building and Property Services, including Workplace Health and Safety). Assisting Graeme is Mark Hansen.

To give electronically:



Like Us on Facebook @dayborouniting

Account: 316897 (if transferring from ECU)

100046043 (if transferring from another bank) Reference: Offering

Dayboro Uniting Church Welcome to Worship 4th June 2017



How did our little town fit in so many people!



DAYBORO CELEBRATES 150 YEARS 1867-2017

We are a warm & welcoming church who LOVE Jesus, LOVE each other and LOVE Dayboro District

> Dayboro Uniting Church 8.30am

Mt Mee Community Church 4pm

Welcome back Robyn and Paul

MINISTRY AT DAYBORO UNITING CHURCH

			-
DATE	MESSAGE	Lectionary Reading	Intercessions
4th June	Heather Lye	Annie Vosper	Shirley Coulsen
11th June	Dan Nugent	Ann Turner	Bill Turner
18th June	Dan Nugent	Don Gemmell	Paul Inglis
25thJune	Dan Nugent	Robyn Inglis	Carolyn Nugent

Lectionary readings

John 15: 1-10 4th June

11th June Genesis 1: 1-2: 4a, Psalms 8, 2 Corinthians 13: 1-13, Matthew 28: 16-20

Welcomers:

4th June	Jeanette Gregory	

Don & Lois Gemmell 18th June

Dayboro	Uniting	Church
---------	---------	--------

Tuesday 9.30am	mainly music		
Tuesday 7.30pm	Bible Study		
Thursday 1pm	Card Sharps		
Thursday 7.30pm	Band Practice See		
Friday 10am	Conversation Club		
Sunday 8.45am	Sunday Space		
Sunday 5pm	PULSE		

Tempo Practice See Ian

11th June

25th June



Jan Page

Mark and Maria Hansen



DUC Cleaning:

W/E 10th June Liz, W/E 17th June Fiona/Annie, W/E 24th June Mike



DUC JAZZY JAM SESSION is Sunday 11th June 1pm—4pm. Please see Annalie for details

FUND RAISING DINNER FOR CASA SEGURA:

1st September at the Post n Rail \$45.00 per person This event is organised by Dayboro Combined Churches

MEDIEVAL BANQUET FOR CHAPLAINCY OCT 14TH AT DAYBORO SHOW GROUNDS

KNIGHTS DOING COMBAT, MORRIS DANCERS, MINSTRELS, FIRE TWIRLERS, A GIANT DRAGON AND JUMPING CASTLE FOR THE KIDS - AND MUCH MORE TO COME !

Profit Figures for Dayboro Day Festival Sunday 28th May 2017					
		2017	2016	2015	2014
		Totals			
CAFÉ	1583.40				
Less float	240.00				
Less expenses	-	1343.40	1720.00	1484.00	1383.00
Book Stall	874.00				
Less float	200.00				
Less expenses	33.33	640.67	738.00	1036.00	386.00
Street Stall	1764.55				
Less float	240.00				
Less expenses	76.00	1448.55	2400.00	2103.00	1309.00
Bric a Brac	1032.90				
Less float	220.00				
Less expenses	46.67	766.23	1379.00	967.00	923.00
Reserve/Sundry	-				
Less reserve float	-				
Less expenses	-	-			
TOTAL		\$4198.85	\$6237.00	\$5590.65	\$4001.7

Regardless of the profit being less than last year, I think the day was a huge success. We were able to share this special bond we have with others and that is what really matters. Well done everyone, we did good!